Venturi Air Valve Product Bulletin
Description
Figure 1: Venturi Air Valve
Venturi Air Valves play a critical role in room pressure
containment applications to ensure safety, reliability,
and efficiency. Venturi Air Valves are a position-based
flow control device that relies on factory calibration
instead of real-time flow measurement by a flow sensor.

12 in.
6 0 0 4500 7646 0 0 17600 29903
Ordering information
Table 5: Ordering guide
Feature Code letter or number and description Product code number example:
VVN10HNFAFULU
Brand VV = Triatek VV
Ganged N = Not ganged
2 = Dual
3 = Triple
4 = Quad
6 = Hexa
F = Flanged
N
Size 08 = 8 in.
10 = 10 in.
12 = 12 in.
14 = 14 in.
10
Material A = Aluminium
H = Heresite
S = SS316
K = Kynar
H
Insulation N = No insulation
I = Insulated
N
Actuator CV = Constant volume
FA = Fast acting
FA
Type P = Partially closed
F = Full shut-off
F
Airflow H = Horizontal
U = Upflow
D = Downflow
U
Venturi Air Valve Product Bulletin6
Table 5: Ordering guide
Feature Code letter or number and description Product code number example:
VVN10HNFAFULU
Pressure L = Low pressure 0.3 to 3 inches of water
column (in. W.C.)
M = Medium pressure 0.6 to 3 in. W.C.
L
Linearization module U = Universal Valve Module (UVM)
N = None (CV valves only)
C = Valve mounted CCM09090 room level
controller
U